The Biochemical Society, London © 2006

BiOChemicaI Volume 400, part 3
lou rnal 15 December 2006

http: //www.BiochemJ.org

Editorial Board

Chair
G. Banting e Bristol J. Arino (Barcelona) B. Halliwell (Singapore) M. Parenti (Monza)

. ; ; A. Baici (Zurich) P. I. Haris (Leicester) . A. J. Parry (Harpenden)
Vice Chair, The Americas J. L. Blank (Cambridge, MA) L. Hedstrom (Waltham, MA) Patel (London)

G. Salvesen o La Jolla

Blatt (Glasgow) F. G. Hegardt (Barcelona) . Pavitt (Manchester)
Reviews Editor G. Board (Canberra) S. High (Manchester) . Paulsson (Cologne)
A. Toker o Boston A. Bogoyevitch (Perth, WA) . B. Holland (Orsay) Persson (Lund)
Deputy Chairs J. Booth (Bristol) J. Hsuan (London) D. Postle (Southampton)
D. R. Alessi » Dundee Boraston (Victoria, BC) S. Huber (Urbana, IL) R. Richardson (Sydney)
S. V. Graham « Glasgow Bosca (Madrid) D. Jordan (Peoria, IL) Roberts (Manchester)
S. Gutteridge o Newark, DE Bourne (Marseille) R. Kalluri (Boston) Sandy (Tampa)
D. Hoekstra « Groningen Briine (Frankfurt) B. Kalyanaraman (Milwaukee) Savery (Bristol)
N. M. Hooper o Leeds J. Buckley (Leeds) M. G. Kazanietz (Philadelphia) R. Sayers (Sheffield)
J. P. Kehrer « Pullman, WA Carling (London) G. F. King (Farmington, CT) A. Schwartz (Charlottesville, VA)

M
S.
M. G
P. M
M. L.
P. A.
A. D.
L. S.
Y. J.
B. N.
N. J.
D. M.
C. MacKintosh « Dundee I. Collinson (Bristol) I. M. Kovach (Washington D.C.) M. C. Seabra (London)
K. H. Mayo  Minneapolis G. P. Coté (Kingston, Ont.) J. E. Ladbury (London) S. C. Sealfon (New York)
P. R. Shepherd « Auckland J. R. Couchman (London) D. W. Laird (London, ON) G. S. Shelness (Winston-Salem, NC)
H. M. Wallace « Aberdeen V. Darley-Usmar (Birmingham, AL) J. H. Lakey (Newcastle upon Tyne) A. Sim (Callaghan, NSW)
M. P. Walsh  Calgary D. M. Davis (London) R. Leduc (Sherbrooke) B. F. Sloane (Detroit)

) D. A. Day (Sydney) M. A. Lemmon (Philadelphia, PA) E. Smythe (Sheffield)
Publisher R. Docampo (Athens, GA) D. W, Litchfield (London, ON) S. Spiegel (Richmond, VA)
P. J. Starley D. Doyle (Oxford) L. Machesky (Birmingham) S. Stack (Chicago)
Executive Editor C. S. Duckett (Ann Arbor) E. Manser (Singapore) C. W. Taylor (Cambridge)
M. R. Thorne B. Engelmann (Munich) P. Maurel (Montpellier) M. Thumm (Goettingen)

) R. M. Epand (Hamilton, Ont.) R. J. Mayer (Nottingham) M. Torti (Pavia)
Production Manager P. Fay (Rochester, NY) M. McManus (Palmerston North) D. Tosh (Bath)
M. D. Cunningham D. A. Fell (Oxford) M. Meisterernst (Munich) C. Troy (New York)
Senior Staff Editor R. Ferraris (Newark, NJ) J. Miernyk (Columbia, MQ) D. M. F. van Aalten (Dundeg)
S. M. Hobday B. Foxwell (London) I. Morgan (Glasgow) M. van der Woude (York)
Staff Editors J.-M. Fréere (Liege) A. J. Morris (Lexington, KY) B. Vanhaesebroeck (London)
L Ball A. Galione (Oxford) B. Mulloy (South Mimms) S. G. Ward (Bath)
E. A G. Ellowa P. G. W. Gettins (Chicago) A. W. Munro (Manche;ter) M. Welham (Bath)
J.W. M. Krid Y D. A. F. Gillespie (Glasgow) M. P. Murphy (Cambridge) C. Winterbourn (Christchurch, NZ)
- W. Wockridge R. Golsteyn (Croissy-sur-Seine) H. Y. Naim (Hannover) J. York (Durham, NC)
Editorial Assistant S. Goodbourn (London) M. E. Noble (Oxford) C. Zurzolo (Paris)
C. L. Curtis P. A. Grimaldi (Nice) L. M. Obeid (Charleston)
J. C. Meredith B. Hallberg (Umed) G. Panayotou (Vari)
Administrative Editor, US Office
S. Schendel
e
—
==
—

® The Biochemical Journal (ISSN 0264-6021 for print/online journal; ISSN 1470-8728 for online only journal) is published and distributed by

Portland Press Ltd on behalf of the Biochemical Society (the owner), and appears twice monthly.

Editorial and publishing offices: Biochemical Journal, Portland Press Ltd, Third Floor, Eagle House, 16 Procter Street, London WC1V 6NX, U.K.

Biochemical Journal, c/o Mercury Airfreight International Ltd, 365 Blair Road, Avenel, NJ 07001, U.S.A.

Subscriptions department: Portland Customer Services, P.O. Box 32, Commerce Way, Colchester CO2 8HP, U.K.

All rights reserved. Apart from any fair dealing for the purposes of research or private study, or criticism or review, as permitted under the

Copyright, Designs and Patents Act, 1988, this publication may be reproduced, stored or transmitted, in any forms or by any means, only with

the prior permission in writing of the publishers, or in the case of reprographic reproduction in accordance with the terms of permissions

granted by copyright clearing houses such as the Copyright Licensing Agency (U.K.) or the Copyright Clearance Center (U.S.A.). The CCC

item-fee code for this publication is 0264-6021/2005/$40.00 + 0.00. Inquiries concerning reproduction outside those terms should be sent to the

publishers at the above-mentioned address.

® Although, at the time of going to press, the information contained in this publication is believed to be correct, neither the authors nor the editors nor
the publisher assume any responsibility for any errors or omissions herein contained. Opinions expressed in articles are not necessarily those of the
editors, the publisher or the owner.

® Periodicals postage paid at Rahway, NJ, U.S.A.

® Postmaster: send address corrections to Biochemical Journal, c/o Mercury Airfreight International Ltd, 365 Blair Road, Avenel, NJ 07001, U.S.A.

® Cover illustration: Surface electrostatic potential maps of the lipophilic monocation methyltriphenylphosphonium and the lipophilic dications 1,2-
ethanediylbis(triphenylphosphonium) and 1,6-hexanediylbis(triphenylphosphonium). Image kindly supplied by Michael Murphy (MRC Dunn Human
Nutrition Unit, Cambridge, UK).



Instructions to Authors

® General policy The Biochemical Journal
publishes papers in English in all fields of
biochemistry and cellular and molecular
biology, provided that they make a sufficient
contribution to biochemical knowledge. Papers
may include new results obtained experiment-
ally, descriptions of new experimental methods
of biochemical importance, or new interpreta-
tions of existing results. Novel theoretical contri-
butions will be considered equally with papers
dealing with experimental work. All work pre-
sented should have as its aim the development
of biochemical concepts rather than the mere
recording of facts. Preliminary, confirmatory or
inconclusive work will not be published. The
Biochemical Journal will not publish material
that has been wholly or largely published else-
where, even as a preliminary communication
or in unrefereed symposium proceedings or on
the World Wide Web (WWW); equally, fragmen-
tation of research into the ‘least publishable
unit’ is discouraged.

Submission of a paper implies that it has
been approved by all the named authors, that
all persons entitled to authorship have been so
named, that it reports unpublished work that is
not under consideration elsewhere, and that if
the paper is accepted for publication the
authors will transfer to the Biochemical Society
the copyright in the paper, which will then not be
published elsewhere in the same form, in any
language, without the consent of the Society.
Authors will be required to sign an undertaking
to these effects.

Authors may suggest potential reviewers for
their papers, but the journal is under no
obligation to follow such suggestions. Authors
may also specify the names of those they wish
to be excluded from the review process, and
such wishes are usually respected unless, in the
opinion of the journal, such a request un-
reasonably excludes all the expertise available
to it in that scientific area.

To allow the reviewers to assess possible
overlap with previous work, all submitted papers
must be accompanied by duplicate copies of the
author’s relevant published work, including that
on the WWW, and of all related papers in press
or under editorial consideration in this or other
journals.

The following types of paper are included in
the journal.

Research Papers are the normal form of
publication, and may be of any length that is
justified by their content. However, because of
pressure for space in the journal, no paper,
whatever its scientific merits, will be accepted

Other information

if it exceeds the minimum length required for
precision in describing the experiments and
clarity in interpreting them. As a guide, most
Research Papers published in the Biochemical
Journal are of between six and eight printed
pages. A concise well-written paper tends to be
published more rapidly.

Accelerated Publications (APs) are short
(normally four printed pages) papers bringing
particularly novel and significant findings to the
attention of the research community. It is in-
tended that a decision on acceptance or re-
jection will be made within 10 working days of
receipt, and publication of accepted APs in an
issue will follow within 2 months. APs receive full
but accelerated reviewing. The criteria of ‘novelty
and significance’ are strictly enforced, and
papers may be rejected solely on the grounds
of lack of novelty and significance. APs are not
a path to accelerated publication of sound but
non-urgent material. Authors must include in their
letter of submission a brief statement of why they
believe their AP merits accelerated treatment.
Papers reporting nucleotide sequences only are
not acceptable as APs. From January 2007,
colour figures will be published free of charge
in APs, provided the use of colour is deemed
scientifically necessary by the reviewers.

Reviews will usually be solicited, although un-
solicited reviews will be considered for publica-
tion. Prospective writers of reviews should first
consult the Reviews Editor, via the editorial office,
and should enclose a short (one page) summary
of the area they propose to cover.
® Procedure for submission These instruc-
tions do not replace the official Biochemical
Journal Instructions to Authors (http://www.
Biochemd.org). Authors are encouraged to refer
to these for overall guidelines on submitting a
paper. Before preparing papers for the journal,
authors should consult a current issue to make
themselves familiar with the general format,
such as the use of cross-headings, layout of
tables and figures and citation of references.
A full page of text in the Biochemical Journal
contains approximately 1200 words; when
calculating the printed length of papers,
allowance must be made for the space occupied
by tables and figures and the number of text
words reduced accordingly.

The numerical system of references must
be used. A reference to ‘unpublished work’
must be accompanied by the names of all
persons concerned: a reference to a ‘personal
communication” must be supported by written
permission for the quotation from the person
or persons concerned; both of these types of

citation are permitted in the text only, not in the
list of references.

® Submit manuscripts online Authors should
submit manuscripts electronically using the
Online Submission and Review System available
at http://www.Biochemd.org/submit/

©® Immediate Publications Manuscripts are
published online in PDF format as soon as they
are accepted, unless on submission the author
requests that this not be done. Immediate
Publications are listed in and accessible through
Medline, and are freely available to anyone with
Internet access.

® Queries and correspondence Authors in
the Americas should address all queries and
correspondence about their submission to:
Dr Sharon Schendel, BJ USA, The Burnham
Institute, 10901 N. Torrey Pines Road, La Jolla,
CA 92037, U.S.A. (telephone +1 858 713 6283;
fax 41 858 713 6284; email editorial@
biochemjusa.org). Authors in the U.K., the rest
of Europe, Japan and the rest of the world
should contact: The Publisher, Biochemical
Journal, Portland Press Ltd, Third Floor, Eagle
House, 16 Procter Street, London WC1V 6NX,
U.K. (telephone +44 20 7280 4110; fax +44 20
7280 4169; email editorial@portlandpress.com).

® COPE The Biochemical Journal is a member
of the Committee on Publication Ethics and
endorses its guidelines, which are available at
http://publicationethics.org.uk

® Colour figures From January 2007, colour
figures are published free of charge provided
that one author has been a member of the
Biochemical Society for at least 2 years and that
the use of colour is deemed scientifically neces-
sary by the reviewers. Otherwise the charges
are £550 for the first colour figure and £300 for
each subsequent colour figure.

® Multimedia adjuncts The  Biochemical
Journal Online offers authors the opportunity to
enhance their papers with multimedia adjuncts
(e.g. time-lapse movies, three-dimensional struc-
tures, animated schemes). These will be submit-
ted to peer review alongside the manuscript. To
submit a paper with a multimedia adjunct, please
attach the file when you submit your manuscript
electronically. Preferred formats are QuickTime
for time-lapse movies, PDB for structures and
Flash for animated schemes. There is no extra
charge associated with the publication of a
multimedia adjunct online.

The Biochemical Journal is published and
distributed by Portland Press Ltd on behalf of
the Biochemical Society. It is published twice
monthly; in 2006 volumes 393-400 (three parts
each) will appear. The subscription also includes
an author and key-word index.

® Abstracted by/indexed in: BIOBASE, BIOSIS,
CAB International, Chemical Abstracts Service,
Current Contents, EMBASE, International Food
Information Service, Medline/Index Medicus, Pro-
quest Information & Learning, Science Citation
Index.

® Subscription rates Institutional subscription
rates for 2006 are shown below. Subscribers
to the Biochemical Journal can subscribe
additionally to Biochemical Society Transactions
and Biotechnology and Applied Biochemistry on a
joint subscription at a reduced rate. Terms are
cash with order (US$ in N. America, £ sterling for
rest of the world, or US$ equivalent at current
rate of exchange; subscribers in the EU may pay
in £ sterling or Euros), or against pro forma

invoice. Orders should be sent to the address
shown, or through your usual agent.

N. Rest of | Euro
One year (8 vols) | America | world price
Print and online | US$3084 | £1630 | €2774
Online only US$2600 | £1378 | €2340
Single issues US$152 | £80 €136
(print only)

Overseas rates include airfreight delivery.
Priority delivery is available at an additional cost
of £64.90/€110.

VAT is due on some supplies to subscribers
within the UK, and to non-registered subscribers
elsewhere in the EU. If in the EU please state
your VAT number otherwise VAT may be charged
at the appropriate national rate.

® Electronic back archive This is freely available
to all users with Internet access.

® Microfiche and back issues Volumes
102-336 of the Biochemical Journal are available

on microfiche. Back issues are also available.
Further details may be obtained from the address
below.

® Subscription Department
Portland Customer Services
P.O. Box 32, Commerce Way
Colchester CO2 8HP, Essex, U.K.
(telephone 01206 796351; fax 01206 799331;
email sales@portland-services.com).

® Advertising Enquiries about advertising should
be addressed to: Mark Burgess, Editorial
Department, Portland Press Ltd, Third Floor,
Eagle House, 16 Procter Street, London WC1V
6NX, UK., tel. +44 (0)20 7280 4110,
fax: +44 (0)20 7280 4169, email: editorial@
portlandpress.com

® The paper and cover-boards used in this
journal are sourced from sustainable, managed
and renewed commercial forests, and are fully
recyclable. The breaching process used for the
pulp is 100% ECF (elemental chlorine free).



Xi

)
)

1906-2006
Centenary

Biochemical Journal

Volume 400, part 3
15 December 2006

http://www.BiochemJ.org
Subscribing organizations are encouraged to copy and distribute this table of contents for non-commercial purposes

Research Papers

Functional characterization of the dimerization
domain of the ferric uptake regulator (Fur) of
Pseudomonas aeruginosa

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 24 August 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20061168

Transmembrane proteins are not required for early

stages of nuclear envelope assembly
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 6 September 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20061218

Spatial segregation of transport and signalling
functions between human endothelial caveolae and
lipid raft proteomes

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 4 August 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20060355

Regulation of the cardiac L-type calcium channel in
L6 cells by arginine-vasopressin

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 16 August 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20060742

Primary attachment of murine leukaemia virus
vector mediated by particle-associated heparan

sulfate proteoglycan
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 8 August 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20060825

Role of nucleotides and phosphoinositides in the
stability of electron and proton currents associated
with the phagocytic NADPH oxidase

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 14 July 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20060578

Recruitment of histone deacetylase 4
by transcription factors represses
interleukin-5 transcription

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 22 August 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20061085

Structural studies on the RNA-recognition motif of
NELF E, a cellular negative transcription elongation
factor involved in the regulation of HIV transcription
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 9 August 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20060421

Protein 4.1R self-association: identification of the
binding domain

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 2 August 2006,
doi-10.1042/BJ20060644

A novel locust (Schistocerca gregaria) serine
protease inhibitor with a high affinity for neutrophil
elastase

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 13 July 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20060437

ATPase activity associated with the magnesium
chelatase H-subunit of the chlorophyll biosynthetic

pathway is an artefact
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 24 August 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20061103

E. Bai, F.I. Rosell, B. Lige, M.R. Mauk, B. Lelj-Garolla,
G.R. Moore and A.G. Mauk

C. Ramos, E.R. Rafikova, K. Melikov

and L.V. Chernomordik

R.R. Sprenger, R.D. Fontijn, J. van Marle, H. Pannekoek

and A.J.G. Horrevoets

B.M. Hantash, A.P. Thomas and J.P. Reeves

N. Kureishy, D. Faruque and C.D. Porter

G.L. Pethed, N.C. Girardin, N. Goossens, G.Z. Molnar
and N. Demaurex

S. Han, J. Lu, Y. Zhang, C. Cheng, L. Han, X. Wang, L. Li,
C. Liu and B. Huang

J.N. Rao, L. Neumann, S. Wenzel,
K. Schweimer, P. Résch and B.M. Wohrl

C.M. Pérez-Ferreiro, E. Lospitao and I. Correas

M. Brillard-Bourdet, A. Hamdaoui, E. Hajjar, C. Boudier,
N. Reuter, L. Ehret-Sabatier, J.G. Bieth and F. Gauthier

N. Sirijovski, U. Olsson, J. Lundqvist, S. Al-Karadaghi,
R.D. Willows and M. Hansson

27line ad™

385-392

393-400

401-410

411-419

421-430

431-438

439-448

449-456

457-465

467-476

477-484



Xii Contents

SREBP-2 positively regulates transcription of the
cholesterol efflux gene, ABCA1, by generating

oxysterol ligands for LXR
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 11 August 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20060914

Characterization of A-kinase-anchoring disruptors

using a solution-based assay
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 1 September 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20060962

Multiple forms of copper (II) co-ordination occur
throughout the disordered N-terminal region of the
prion protein at pH 7.4

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 22 August 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20060721

Phosphorylation inhibits turnover of the tau protein
by the proteasome: influence of RCAN1 and

oxidative stress
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 29 August 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20060463

Invariant Thr244 is essential for the efficient acylation
step of the non-phosphorylating glyceraldehyde-
3-phosphate dehydrogenase from

Streptococcus mutans
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 8 September 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20060843

Directed evolution of a monomeric, bright and
photostable version of Clavularia cyan fluorescent
protein: structural characterization and applications
in fluorescence imaging

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 24 July 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20060874

Investigation of the mechanism of proton
translocation by NADH:ubiquinone oxidoreductase
(complex I) from bovine heart mitochondria: does

the enzyme operate by a Q-cycle mechanism?
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 8 August 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20060766

Serase-1B, a new splice variant of
polyserase-1/TMPRSS9, activates urokinase-type
plasminogen activator and the proteolytic activation

is negatively regulated by glycosaminoglycans
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 28 July 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20060212

The Dbs PH domain contributes independently to
membrane targeting and regulation of guanine
nucleotide-exchange activity

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 28 September 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20061020

TopBP1 contains a transcriptional activation domain

suppressed by two adjacent BRCT domains
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 20 September 2006,
doi:10.1042/8J20060831

J. Wong, C.M. Quinn and A.J. Brown

A.J. Stokka, F. Gesellchen, C.R. Carlson, J.D. Scott,
FW. Herberg and K. Taskén

M.A. Wells, C. Jelinska, L.L.P. Hosszu, C.J. Craven, A.R.

Clarke, J. Collinge, J.P. Waltho and G.S. Jackson

D. Poppek, S. Keck, G. Ermak, T. Jung, A. Stolzing,
0. Ullrich, K.J.A. Davies and T. Grune

A. Pailot, K. D’Ambrosio, C. Corbier, F. Talfournier
and G. Branlant

H.-w. Ai, J.N. Henderson, S.J. Remington and
R.E. Campbell

S. Sherwood and J. Hirst

Y. Okumura, M. Hayama, E. Takahashi, M. Fujiuchi,
A. Shimabukuro, M. Yano and H. Kido

M.A. Baumeister, K.L. Rossman, J. Sondek
and M.A. Lemmon

R.H.G. Wright, E.S. Dornan, M.M. Donaldson
and I.M. Morgan

27line ad™

27line ad™

485-491

493-499

501-510

511-520

521-530

531-540

541-550

551-561

563-572

573-582



Xiii

Index of Authors

PAGE
Ai, H.-w. 531
Al-Karadaghi, S. 477
Bai, E. 385
Baumeister, M. A. 563
Bieth, J. G. 467
Boudier, C. 467
Branlant, G. 521
Brillard-Bourdet, M. 467
Brown, A. J. 485
Campbell, R. E. 531
Carlson, C. R. 493
Cheng, C. 439
Chernomordik, L. V. 393
Clarke, A. R. 501
Collinge, J. 501
Corbier, C. 521
Correas, I. 457
Craven, C. J. 501
D’Ambrosio, K. 521
Davies, K. J. A. 511
Demaurex, N. 431
Donaldson, M. M. 573
Dornan, E. S. 573
Ehret-Sabatier, L. 467
Ermak, G. 511
Faruque, D. 421
Fontijn, R. D. 401
Fujiuchi, M. 551

Gauthier, F.
Gesellchen, F.
Girardin, N. C.
Goossens, N.
Grune, T.

Hajjar, E.
Hamdaoui, A.
Han, L.

Han, S.
Hansson, M.
Hantash, B. M.
Hayama, M.
Henderson, J. N.
Herberg, F. W.
Hirst, J.

Horrevoets, A. J. G.

Hosszu, L. L. P.
Huang, B.

Jackson, G. S.
Jelinska, C.
Jung, T.

Keck, S.
Kido, H.
Kureishy, N.

Lelj-Garolla, B.
Lemmon, M. A.
Li, L.

Lige, B.

Liu, C.

PAGE
467
493
431
431
511

467
467
439
439
477
411
551
531
493
541
401
501
439

501
501
511

511
551
421

385
563
439
385
439

Lospitao, E.
Lu, J.
Lundqvist, J.

Mauk, A. G.
Mauk, M. R.
Melikov, K.
Molnér, G. Z.
Moore, G. R.
Morgan, I. M.

Neumann, L.

Okumura, Y.
Olsson, U.

Pailot, A.
Pannekoek, H.

Pérez-Ferreiro, C. M.

Petheo, G. L.
Poppek, D.
Porter, C. D.

Quinn, C. M.

Rafikova, E. R.
Ramos, C.

Rao, J. N.
Reeves, J. P.
Remington, S. J.
Reuter, N.
Rosch, P.
Rosell, F. I.

PAGE
457
439
477

385
385
393
431
385
573

449

551
477

521
401
457
431
511
421

485

393
393
449
411
531
467
449
385

PAGE
Rossman, K. L. 563
Schweimer, K. 449
Scott, J. D. 493
Sherwood, S. 541
Shimabukuro, A. 551
Sirijovski, N. 477
Sondek, J. 563
Sprenger, R. R. 401
Stokka, A. J. 493
Stolzing, A. 511
Takahashi, E. 551
Talfournier, F. 521
Taskén, K. 493
Thomas, A. P. 411
Ullrich, O. 511
van Marle, J. 401
Waltho, J. P. 501
Wang, X. 439
Wells, M. A. 501
Wengzel, S. 449
Willows, R. D. 477
Wohrl, B. M. 449
Wong, J. 485
Wright, R. H. G. 573
Yano, M. 551

Zhang, Y. 439



Xiv

Index of Authors
Volume 400, 2006

A, H.-w.
Al-Karadaghi, S.
Andrews, K.
Audic, Y.

Awad, H.

Bai, E.

Baldwin, R. J.
Bari¢, 1.

Batra, J. K.
Baumeister, M. A.
Baumruker, T.
Beaumont, C.
Beldman, G.
Belova, L.
Beluzi¢, R.
Benen, J. A. E.
Berditchevski, F.
Bergsten, P.
Berton, G.
Beullens, M.

Bi, Z.

Bieth, J. G.
Billich, A.
Blaikie, F. H.
Bollen, M.
Bornancin, F.
Boudier, C.
Branlant, G.
Brickley, D. R.
Brillard-Bourdet, M.
Brocken, E. G.
Brown, A. J.
Bujdoso, R.
Burchell, B.
Butters, T. D.

Campbell, R. E.
Cao, C.
Carlson, C. R.
Castroviejo, M.
Cattaneo, M.
Cavallini, C.
Ceulemans, H.
Chang, D.-Y.
Cheng, C.
Cheng, C.-C.
Chernomordik, L. V.
Chu, H.

Chu, W.

Clarke, A. R.
Colgrave, M. L.
Collinge, J.
Conzen, S. D.
Corbier, C.
Correas, I.
Cosson, B.
Coughtrie, M. W. H.
Craik, D. J.
Craven, C. J.
Cuk, M.

D’Ambrosio, K.
Dancis, A.
Danos, O.

Da Ros, T.
Daviau, A.
Davies, K. J. A.
Degan, M.
Demaurex, N.
Dey, A.

Dévay, P.
Dierks, T.

Dif, N.

Di Fruscio, M.
Di Luccio, E.
Donaldson, M. M.
Dornan, E. S.
Drapier, J.-C.
Durbin, M. L.

Ehret-Sabatier, L.

PAGE
531
477
135
291

43

385

63
245

99
563
255
367

43
235
245

43
315

81
127
377
225
467
255
199
377
255
467
521
235
467
153
485
349
281
315

531
225
493
337
127
127
377
53
439
53
393
143
225
501
1
501
235
521
457
291, 337
281
1
501
245

521
163
291
199

91
511
127
431
209
255

63
179

91
106
573
573
367
303

467

Elling, R. A.
Ermak, G.
Euthine, V.

Fairlamb, A. H.
Faruque, D.

Fernandez-Pascual, S.

Fitzmaurice, T. J.
Fontijn, R. D.
Fujiuchi, M.
Fukazawa, T.
Fumagalli, L.
Fumi¢, K.
Funakoshi, Y.

Gaino, S.
Gallagher, J. T.
Gauthier, F.
Gerrard, J. A.
Gesellchen, F.
Ghisla, S.
Ghosh, P.
Girardin, N. C.
Golderer, G.
Goncalves, A. S.
Gonnet, E.
Goossens, N.
Gordon, D. M.
Graf, C.

Greig, N.
Griffin, B. D.
Grosset, C.
Grune, T.
Guan, X.
Guinn, N.

Hajjar, E.
Hamdaoui, A.
Han, L.

Han, S.
Hansson, M.
Hantash, B. M.
Hara, 1.

Harris, R. A.
Hattab, E. M.
Hayama, M.
Healey, S.
Henderson, J. N.
Herberg, F. W.

Hernandez-Fisac, I.

Hirst, J.
Hofinger, S.
Hopkins, L.
Horii, M.

Horrevoets, A. J. G.

Hosszu, L. L. P.
Hu, G.

Huang, B.
Huston, S. M.

Hwang-Verslues, W. W.

Ireland, D. C.

Jackson, G. S.
Jaritz, M.
Jelinska, C.
Jeoung, N. H.
Joshi, M. A.
Jung, T.
Jurak, I.

Kalus, I.
Katoh, K.
Keck, S.
Kido, H.
Kirby, G.
Kjaergaard, H. G.
Kobayashi, R.
Kobayashi, T.
Kondo, A.
Kools, H. J.
Kouttab, N.

PAGE
105
511
179

217
421

81
349
401
551
303
127
245

33

127

63
467
359
493

13

99
431

75
367
179
431
163
255
217
115
337
511

53

13

467
467
439
439
477
411

33
153
153
551
225
531
493

81
541
255
349

23
401
501
225
439

el
303

501
255
501
153
153
511
245

63
23
511
551
135
199
23
281
33
43
225

Kubek, M. J.
Kureishy, N.

Laborde, L.
Laloo, B.
Lamanna, W. C.
Laville, M.

Le Bec, C.
Lecchi, A.
Lechi Santonastaso, C.
Lefai, E.
Lelj-Garolla, B.
Lemmon, M. A.
Lesuisse, E.

Li, L.

Liechty, E. A.
Lige, B.

Lim, L.
Lipinski, P.

Liu, C.

Liu, X.
Lospitao, E.
Low, P. S.

Lu, A-L.

Lu, J.
Lundqvist, J.
Lyver, E. R.

Maeda, Y.
Mahishi, L.
Maki, M.
Marquis, J.

Martens-Uzunova, E. S.

Martin Del Rio, R.
Maslen, A.
Mauk, A. G.
Mauk, M. R.
Maurel, C.
McKerchar, H. J.
Melikov, K.
Merry, C. L. R.
Minuz, P.

Molla, G.
Molnér, G. Z.
Monti, E.

Moore, G. R.
Morgan, I. M.
Moynagh, P. N.
Mudd, S. H.
Murphy, M. P.
Muzeau, F.

Nakagawa, T.
Nakano, M.
Neumann, L.
Ng, L.
Nicolarsen, J. R.

Obayashi, M.
Odintsova, E.
Okumura, Y.
Olsson, U.
O’Rourke, K.
Ortsater, H.
Osborne, H. B.
Owen, L. B.

Padva, M.

Paillard, L.

Pailot, A.

Pain, D.

Pandya, M. J.
Pannekoek, H.
Patterson, C.
Pavkov, T.

Pearce, F. G.
Pérez-Ferreiro, C. M.
Perugini, M. A.
Petheo, G. L.
Pflieger, D.
Pizarro-Delgado, J.
Pollegioni, L.

PAGE
153
421

337
337

63
179
291
127
127
179
385
563
163
439
153
385

13
367
439
303
457
143

53
439
477
163

303
327

23
291

43

81
135
385
385
189
359
393

63
127

13
431
315
385
573
115
245
199
367

33
33
449
135
235

153
315
551
477
135

81
291
303

63
291
521
163

75
401
235
245
359
457
359
431
189

81

13

Poppek, D.
Porteous, C. M.
Porter, C. D.
Prime, T. A.

Quinn, C. M.

Rafikova, E. R.
Ramos, C.
Rao, J. N.
Reeves, J. P.
Remington, S. J.
Reuter, N.
Ripoche, J.
Robard, C.
Romero, L.
Résch, P.
Rosell, F. I.
Rosenbaum, J.
Ross, M. F.
Rossman, K. L.
Rovina, P.

Sagliocco, F.
Santoni, V.
Schaap, P. J.
Schweimer, K.
Scott, J. D.
Serpell, L. C.
Severina, I. I
Shah, R.
Sharma, S.
Sherwood, S.
Shi, G.
Shibata, H.
Shigeta, M.
Shimabukuro, A.
Sirijovski, N.
Skulachev, V. P.
Sladek, F. M.
Sleeman, J. E.
Smith, R. A. J.
Smuda, E.
Sommerer, N.
Sondek, J.
Sprenger, R. R.
Sprong, H.
Stalmans, W.
Stanley, P.
Starzynski, R. R.
Stein, J.

Stein, P. E.
Steiner, D. F.
Stokka, A. J.
Stolzing, A.
Sun, Y.

Suzuki, T.

Takahashi, E.
Talfournier, F.

Tamarit-Rodriguez, J.

Taniguchi, N.
Taskén, K.

ten Dam, G.
Thackray, A. M.
Thomas, A. P.
Tommasoli, R. M.
Tyrolczyk, Z.

Ullrich, O.
Usdin, K.

Van Den Berg, J. A.
van Eynde, A.

van Kuppevelt, T. H.
van Marle, J.

van Meer, G.
Vattem, K. M.
Venclovas, C.
Verdoucq, L.
Vickers, T. J.

Vidal, H.

PAGE
511
199
421
199

485

393
393
449
411
531
467
337

135
449
385
337
199
563
255

337
189

43
449
493
169
199
209
235
541

53

23

33
551
477
199
303
281
199
367
189
563
401
315
377
169
367
209
169
209
493
511
225

33

551
521
81
33
493

349
411
127
367

511
327

43
377
63
401
315
153

189
217
179



Volume Author Index (continued) XV

PAGE PAGE PAGE PAGE

Vinh, J. 189 Waltho, J. P. 501 Werner, E. R. 75 Wyllie, S. 217
von Figura, K. 63 Wan, S. 225 Werner-Felmayer, G. 75

Voragen, A. G. J. 43 Wan, Y. 225 Willows, R. D. 477 Yano, M. 551

Vrielink, A. 13 Wang, X. 439 Wilson, D. K. 105 Yasuda, J. 23

Vugrek, O. 245 Wei, G. 303 Wong, J. 485 Yorikawa, C. 23
Wek, R. C. 153 Wohrl, B. M. 449

Wells, M. A. 501 Wright, R. H. G. 573 Zandleven, J. S. 43

Wakula, P. 377 Wenzel, S. 449 Wustner, D. 267 Zhang, Y. 439





